RHUB COMMUNICATIONS ESTABLISHES STRATEGIC DISTRIBUTION CHANNEL FOR NORTH AMERICA

SAN JOSE, CA – APRIL 21, 2009 – RHUB Communications, Inc. (RHUB), the developers of the first web conferencing appliance with "Guaranteed Attendance", today announced an agreement with Global Marketing Partners, Inc., a leading aggregator and distributor, to distribute RHUB products to technology solution providers in North America through Ingram Micro Inc., the world's largest technology distributor. Products distributed under this agreement include the TurboMeeting 200 and TurboMeeting 500 appliances providing 4-in-1 Web conferencing.

TurboMeeting leads users far beyond the conventional web conferencing experience, by combining conferencing technologies with remote access solutions in a single appliance. TurboMeeting supports both fully interactive and "view only" attendees in the same Web conference, while giving users the ability to remotely control and support other computers, including remote access to their personal PCs. TurboMeeting is the first web conference appliance with four real-time collaboration technologies in one box:

- -- Web-based interactive meetings
- -- Remote support for PC and Mac users
- -- Remote access to computers at home or office from anywhere, anytime
- -- Web Seminars with quick and easy for large groups of attendees

TurboMeeting is both PC and Mac compatible, with a "no download," patent pending technology that guarantees five-second access to anyone with a browser on any platform (Windows, Mac, Unix, Linux, iPhone, etc.). 'No Java, No Flash, No Nothing' required.

"We are very pleased to be working with Global Marketing Partners, Inc. They provide a unique opportunity for emerging companies and products to reach large scale distribution," said Larry Dorie, Chief Executive of RHUB Communications, Inc.

"RHUB's TurboMeeting appliances enable Ingram channel partners to offer their business customers a unique solution to lower travel costs while improving communications. TurboMeeting adds a new dimension to phone calls and telephone conferences, by allowing people to meet online to share their desktops and applications," said Paige La Belle, President for Global Marketing Partners, Inc.

About Global Marketing

Visit Global at: www.globalwrx.com

About RHUB Communications

For more information, visit www.rhubcom.com.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

CONTACTS:

Katherine Stone and Xenia von Wedel Terpin Communications, Inc. for Global Marketing Partners 310.821.6100 x 109 Email Contact

Kimberley Brown RHUB Communications 888-633-8155 Email Contact

Copyright 2009, Market Wire, All rights reserved.